芯力特
SIT1044G
CAN FD Transceiver with Standby Mode
REC V1.0 April 2026 1 / 21 www.sitcores.com
FEATURES
 Compatible with the ISO 11898-2:2024 and SAE J2284-1~ SAE J2284-5 standard
 Thermally protected
 ±42V BUS Protection

CAN FD Transceiver with Standby Mode
REC V1.0 April 2026 19 / 21 www.sitcores.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
Type number Package MSL Packing
SIT1044GT/3 SOP8 MSL3 Tape and reel
SIT1044GT SOP8 MSL3 Tape and reel
SIT1044GTK/3 DFN3*3-8 MSL3 Tape and reel
SIT1044GTK DFN3*3-8 MSL3 Tape and reel
SOP8 is packed with 2500 pieces/disc in braided packaging; Leadless DFN3*3-8 is packed with 5000
pieces/disc in braided packaging.
芯力特
SIT1044G